
SOUTHEAST DELCO SCHOOL DISTRICT 

BOARD OF SCHOOL DIRECTORS 

2024 MONTHLY MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

Pursuant to Section 42 of the Pennsylvania Public School Code of 1949 and Act 84 of 1986, the Southeast Delco 

School District has set the following dates for meetings of the Board of School Directors. Board meetings will 

begin at 7:00 PM. Board Organization meeting will begin at 6:00 PM. Committee of the Whole meetings will begin 

at 6:00 PM. All meetings will be held at the Educational Services Center, 1560 Delmar Drive, Folcroft, PA. 

COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE  

Thursday, January 18, 2024 

Thursday, February 15, 2024 

Thursday, March 14, 2024 

Thursday, April 18, 2024 

Thursday, May 16, 2024 

Thursday, June 20, 2024 

Thursday, July 18, 2024 (Optional) 

Thursday, August 15, 2024 

Thursday, September 19, 2024 

Thursday, October 17, 2024 

Thursday, November 14, 2024 

 

Committee of the Whole 

meetings begin at 6:00 PM 

 

Other meetings as necessary to 

conduct the business of the district. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUSINESS MEETINGS 

Thursday, January 25, 2024 

Thursday, February 22, 2024 

Thursday, March 21, 2024 

Thursday, April 25, 2024 

Thursday, May 23, 2024 

Thursday, June 27, 2024 

Thursday, July 25, 2024 

Thursday, August 22, 2024 

Thursday, September 26, 2024 

Thursday, October 24, 2024 

Thursday, November 21, 2024 

Monday, December 2, 2024 

(Board Organization)* 

Thursday, December 12, 2024 

 

Regular business meetings  

will begin at 7:00 PM 

*Board Organization meeting  

will begin at 6:00 PM 

 

All board business meetings are preceded or 

followed by Executive Sessions of the Board 

of School Directors.

      Mr. Craig Butler, Secretary 


